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ASD PIRANHA

B.C. Split Varese

B.C. Nerviano

Team Loreto

B.C. Nerviano

Club Bowling Pegaso
Madignano

Magia B.C.

B.C. Brianteo

ASD PIRANHA

ASD PIRANHA

Federazione Italiana Sport Biliardo e Bowling

Regionale Squadra Esordienti - Lombardia

Dal 12/02/2014 al 16/02/2014
BOWLING Bowling Merate

Via Statale, 5 - MERATE

ROBERTA BERTULETTI

ANGELO GIACOMAZZI

ROBERTO GRIGIS

LORIS CHIAPPA

ELENAARRIU

DANIELA GAVIOLI

REGOLAMENTO
Qualificazioni

FIES 15 119

M/ES 149
M/ES 150
M/ES 180

F/IES 15 126

FIES 15 146

LORENZO MANTRIOTA M/ES 161
MAURIZIO GRAZIANI M/ES 149
ALBERTO TOTARO M/ES 140
GIANFRANCO PAVESI M/ES 162
DANIELE SELMO M/ES 173
ROBERTO CAVALLARO M/ES 156
LIVIO FACCIONI M/ES 209
ALESSANDRO CONFORTES M/ES 131
DARIO BOSATTI M/ES 133
PIETRO BERTOLOTTI M/ES 146

VERONICA PIAZZOLLA
CARMEN AMBROSANO
NICOLETTA ZAPPELLA
SILVANA PISANO

GENNARO ESPOSITO
FARAONE

RICCARDO NICHETTI
ALEXANDRU TARABOI
IVAN GNECCHI

TIZIANO CORREZZOLA
FEDERICO CORREZZOLA
DANIELE ROSAN
MARTINA COLOMBO
ELEN FACHERIS

MARA BASELLI

MEME' MOLLICA

IRENE FERRARI
PASQUALE RANIERI
MARCO GARLETTI
MASSIMO FORNARO
DOMENICO POLIMENI
MARA TEDALDI

DANIELE GIUSEPPE VILLA
SUSANNA SANVITO

MARCO COLOMBO

F/IES 15 150

F/IES 15 131

FIES 15 164

F/IES 15 135

M/ES 126
M/ES 129
M/ES 131
M/ES 141
M/ES 137
M/ES 160
M/ES 168

F/IES 15 122

FIES 15 143

F/IES 15 130

F/IES 15 170

F/IES 15 84

M/ES 106
M/ES 164
M/ES 154
M/ES 156

FIES 15 104

M/ES 133

F/IES 15 145

M/ES 136
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142
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143

132
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134
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149

143

135

130

130

170

126

145

140

149

88

131

138

106

147

132

129

163

167

200

94

179

147

114

168

125

149

137

157

129

131

181

102

152

138

92

131

92

148

175

182

116

109

159

151

129

121

109

99

93

130

147

126

88

100

104

88

159

129

126

125

178

153

117

181

175

147

146

161

137

198

176

132

193

158

115

113

138

114

108

121

162

154

88

114

103

145

103

137

110

137

106

182

153

122

112

90

129

627

651

498

731

603

584

697

619

588

613

713

564

718

631

499

617

662

518

589

537

555

585

554

530

537

603

540

614

542

615

435

504

555

568

544

518

478

546

599

156.75

162.75

124.50

182.75

150.75

146.00

174.25

154.75

147.00

153.25

178.25

141.00

179.50

157.75

124.75

154.25

165.50

129.50

150.50

147.25

134.25

138.75

146.25

138.50

132.50

134.25

150.75

135.00

153.50

135.50

153.75

108.75

126.00

138.75

142.00

136.00

129.50

119.50

136.50

149.75
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B.C. Nerviano

Team Loreto

Team Loreto

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

B.C. Split Varese

Rainbowl

B.C. Nerviano

Federazione Italiana Sport Biliardo e Bowling

MARCO ALI'

ANDREAALI'

MARIA ENRICO BONTEMPO

MICHELA SCARINGELLA

ROSANNA BORGHESI

CORAZON DE AMOR

ROSARIO DE DOMENICO

LUCA CHECCHINATO

IVAN PELLINI

GUIDO PELLINI

CHRISTIAN DI TERLIZZI

MARCO SCOPECE

ADELIO SCUDERI

MARCO GALOSSINI

MATTEO SCAZZOSI

STEFANO ALBANESE

FRANCO COLOMBO

LUANA DAL PIAZ

MASSIMILIANO CATTANEO

LUCA TARAMELLI

ALESSANDRO PELI

RINALDO BERTOLETTI

BRUNO GIACOMO
BERTOLETTI

LORENZO SATTIN

ROBERTO LO PIANO

LUCIANO SBERNA

PIETRO MANNESCHI

M/ES

M/ES

F/IES

F/IES

F/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

F/IES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES

M/ES
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138

144

118

135

125

137

108

128

97

94

147

102

115

155

133

167

17

94

129

126

150

123

172

123

159

113

129

125

124

109

122

127

115

114

156

148

147

114

132

105

115

151

99

183

188

106

130

134

106

133

103

129

127

116

102

112

112

133

99

142

147

157

140

134

132

113

113

152

143

55

110

115

81

108

173

110

146

73

188

154

119

124

151

127

172

92

155

127

135

139

130

138

149

151

118

144

68

120

133

126

112

155

94

135

127

155

544

503

513

580

551

413

552

527

534

573

480

517

522

512

562

555

376

542

562

463

473

634

433

573

416

601

136.00

125.75

128.25

145.00

137.75

154.25

103.25

138.00

131.75

133.50

143.25

120.00

129.25

130.50

128.00

140.50

138.75

94.00

135.50

140.50

115.75

118.25

158.50

108.25

143.25

104.00

150.25
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